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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

2AM-WTP1830 Whale Tail IVR WRSF Pumping System - Construction Summary
Report - Request for Extension


Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, Feb 11, 2022 at 1:32 PM
To: Alexandra Ozaruk <alexandra.ozaruk@agnicoeagle.com>
Cc: Meadowbank Environment Supervisors <meadowbank.environmentsupervisors@agnicoeagle.com>, Frederick Bolduc
<frederick.bolduc@agnicoeagle.com>, Alex Gelinas <alex.gelinas@agnicoeagle.com>, Bruno Roy
<bruno.roy@agnicoeagle.com>, Jessy Gauthier <jessy.gauthier@agnicoeagle.com>
Bcc: Distro Meadow Bank <distro-2am-mea@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon,

Agnico Eagle Mines have requested an extension, attached, to submit Whale Tail IVR WRSF Pumping System -
Construction Summary Report for water licence 2AM-WTP1830, it is now due March 4, 2022.

Regards,

Richard
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